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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal Piscina Curta
Leiria, 4. - 6.12.2009

Prova 20 Femin., 50m Livres Absolutos
5.12.09 - 10:25 Resultados Elimin
Recorde Nacional Absoluto 25.03 Patricia Vilas Conceicao CNA Sines 21.12.08
Recorde Nacional Sénior 25.03 Patricia Vilas Conceicao CNA Sines 21.12.08
Recorde Nacional Junior 26.48 Maria Carolina Rosa SCP Leiria 4.12.09

TAC - Fem Sen: 28.50;  Jun2: 28.50;  Jun1: 29.07
Pontos: FINA 2009

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Absolutos

1. Sara Alexandra Madeira 87 Louletano/Loulé Concelho 26.30 739 A
2. Sara Freitas Oliveira 85 Porto/Dolce Vita 26.37 733 A
3. Sara Beatriz Loureiro 87 Porto/Dolce Vita 26.43 728 A
4. Ana Pinho Rodrigues 94 Estamos Juntos 26.50 723 A
5. Maria Carolina Rosa 94 Sporting 26.59 715 A
6. Marta Vieira Marinho 91 Porto/Dolce Vita 26.63 712 A
7. Claudia Sofia Monteiro 92 Vilacondense 26.75 703 A
8. Elsa Manuela Cardoso 86 Ginásio de Vila Real 27.02 682 A
9. Joana Patricia Pinto 94 Ginásio de Vila Real 27.07 678 B

10. Joana Aguiar Rodrigues 93 Porto/Dolce Vita 27.12 674 B
11. Mariana Mota Dias 92 Bairro dos Anjos 27.16 671 B
12. Joana Filipa Santos 93 Vitória de Guimarães 27.32 659 B
13. Alexandra Paiva Oliveira 91 Porto/Dolce Vita 27.33 659 B
14. Ana Filipa Pardal 89 Louletano/Loulé Concelho 27.38 655 B
14. Adriana Filipa Lisboa 92 Bairro dos Anjos 27.38 655 B
16. Maria Ines Pereira 93 Colégio Vasco da Gama 27.44 651 B
17. Filipa Vilas Tiago 94 Sporting 27.47 649 R
18. Claudia Marques Moreno 91 Porto/Dolce Vita 27.48 648 R
19. Ines Nunes Tareco 93 Clube de Natação de Beja 27.60 640
20. Andreia Catarina Gomes 94 Vitória de Guimarães 27.62 638
21. Jessica Teixeira Vieira 91 Belenenses 27.65 636
22. Raquel Maurile Taveira 95 Algés 27.77 628
23. Sofia Pavao Machado 94 Naval de Ponta Delgada 27.80 626
24. Diana Patricia Ferreira 94 Gespacos 27.83 624
25. Maria Ines Ribeiro 92 Náutico/Matobra 27.93 617
26. Catarina Isabel Bargado 93 Algés 27.96 615
27. Marta Filipa Conceicao 92 Amadora 27.97 615
28. Mariana Dias Almeida 93 Famalicão 28.24 597
29. Anais Verguet Moniz 89 Belenenses 28.39 588
30. Carolina Santos Silva 86 Natação da Maia 28.42 586
31. Vera Patricia Pinto 94 Benfica 28.44 585
32. Joana Catarina Carvalho 92 Porto/Dolce Vita 28.50 581
33. Joana Fonseca Seabra 92 Colégio Vasco da Gama 28.53 579

FTL
34. Ana Sofia Matos 91 Gespacos 28.54 578

FTL
35. Rita Soares Reis 95 Desportiva Limiana 28.55 578
36. Rita Amado Laezza 95 Vilacondense 28.76 565
37. Ana Rita Nunes 93 Salvaterra de Magos 28.86 559

FTL
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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal Piscina Curta
Leiria, 4. - 6.12.2009

Prova 20, Femin., 50m Livres, Elimin, Absolutos

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

38. Marta Filipa Vinagre 95 Torres Novas 28.91 557
39. Ana Catarina Mateus 92 Bombeiros dos Estoris 29.74 511

FTL

Seniores

1. Sara Alexandra Madeira 87 Louletano/Loulé Concelho 26.30 739 A
2. Sara Freitas Oliveira 85 Porto/Dolce Vita 26.37 733 A
3. Sara Beatriz Loureiro 87 Porto/Dolce Vita 26.43 728 A
4. Marta Vieira Marinho 91 Porto/Dolce Vita 26.63 712 A
5. Claudia Sofia Monteiro 92 Vilacondense 26.75 703 A
6. Elsa Manuela Cardoso 86 Ginásio de Vila Real 27.02 682 A
7. Joana Aguiar Rodrigues 93 Porto/Dolce Vita 27.12 674 B
8. Mariana Mota Dias 92 Bairro dos Anjos 27.16 671 B
9. Joana Filipa Santos 93 Vitória de Guimarães 27.32 659 B

10. Alexandra Paiva Oliveira 91 Porto/Dolce Vita 27.33 659 B
11. Ana Filipa Pardal 89 Louletano/Loulé Concelho 27.38 655 B
11. Adriana Filipa Lisboa 92 Bairro dos Anjos 27.38 655 B
13. Maria Ines Pereira 93 Colégio Vasco da Gama 27.44 651 B
14. Claudia Marques Moreno 91 Porto/Dolce Vita 27.48 648 R
15. Ines Nunes Tareco 93 Clube de Natação de Beja 27.60 640
16. Jessica Teixeira Vieira 91 Belenenses 27.65 636
17. Maria Ines Ribeiro 92 Náutico/Matobra 27.93 617
18. Catarina Isabel Bargado 93 Algés 27.96 615
19. Marta Filipa Conceicao 92 Amadora 27.97 615
20. Mariana Dias Almeida 93 Famalicão 28.24 597
21. Anais Verguet Moniz 89 Belenenses 28.39 588
22. Carolina Santos Silva 86 Natação da Maia 28.42 586
23. Joana Catarina Carvalho 92 Porto/Dolce Vita 28.50 581
24. Joana Fonseca Seabra 92 Colégio Vasco da Gama 28.53 579

FTL
25. Ana Sofia Matos 91 Gespacos 28.54 578

FTL
26. Ana Rita Nunes 93 Salvaterra de Magos 28.86 559

FTL
27. Ana Catarina Mateus 92 Bombeiros dos Estoris 29.74 511

FTL

Juniores2

1. Ana Pinho Rodrigues 94 Estamos Juntos 26.50 723 A
2. Maria Carolina Rosa 94 Sporting 26.59 715 A
3. Joana Patricia Pinto 94 Ginásio de Vila Real 27.07 678 B
4. Filipa Vilas Tiago 94 Sporting 27.47 649 R
5. Andreia Catarina Gomes 94 Vitória de Guimarães 27.62 638
6. Sofia Pavao Machado 94 Naval de Ponta Delgada 27.80 626
7. Diana Patricia Ferreira 94 Gespacos 27.83 624
8. Vera Patricia Pinto 94 Benfica 28.44 585
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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal Piscina Curta
Leiria, 4. - 6.12.2009

Prova 20, Femin., 50m Livres, Elimin

Juniores1

1. Raquel Maurile Taveira 95 Algés 27.77 628
2. Rita Soares Reis 95 Desportiva Limiana 28.55 578
3. Rita Amado Laezza 95 Vilacondense 28.76 565
4. Marta Filipa Vinagre 95 Torres Novas 28.91 557


